
First Name Last Name Registrant Email Address Company Name Industry Type WMBE? DBE? SBE?
Konstantin Ziman kziman@d2bridge.com D2Bridge Design Agency Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Shobhit Baadkar sbaadkar@titanaec.com TITAN AEC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Geoff Piper geoff@fivedotarch.com Fivedot Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No Yes
Sean Cryan seancryan@mithun.com Mithun Architecture and Engineering No No No
Grace Perez grace@noahstruck.com Noah's Truck LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Akshay Prabhu akshay.prabhu@p2sinc.com P2S LP Architecture and Engineering No No No
rick cardoza rcardoza@ldccorp.com LDC, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Ajay Singh business@dabri.com Dabri, Inc. Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Tewolde Bekru bekrut@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services, LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Courtenay Hendricks courtenay.hendricks@dossierseattle.com Dossier Seattle, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Priyanka Rao prao@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming TranSystems Architecture and Engineering No No No
Celt Schira schira@openaccess.org Schira Consulting Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
JARED CLARK ajc@arobolution.com Aerial Robolution LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes No
Geoffrey Ax geoffrey.ax@populous.com Populous Architecture and Engineering No No No
Mia Marshall mia@marshalldm.com Marshall Design + Management Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Cody Crawford ccrawford@cscos.com C&S Companies Architecture and Engineering No No No
Marwan Salih Marwan.Salih@sheenkoengineering.com SHEENKO Engineering, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Lance Westerlund lance.westerlund@p2sinc.com P2S Consulting No No No
Sergio Legon-Talamoni sergiomax@launionstudio.com LA UNION STUDIO Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Terry Palmer tpalmer@mka.com Magnusson Klemencic Associates Architecture and Engineering No No No
Margarita Alvarez Mago75028@gmail.com J&M Business Enterprises Inc Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Frank Lo frank.lo@mza-us.com MZA Architecture Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Kate Weiland kate@buildingwork.design BuildingWork Architecture and Engineering No Yes Yes
Maya T Tataengineeringdesign@gmail.com Tata Engineering design Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Ani Hoeng hh.energy4you@gmail.com HH Energy, LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Abhijit Bathe abhijit@geometricseng.com Geometrics Engineering PS Inc Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Larry Adeyemi Larry.adeyemi@greenprosol.us Green Project Solutions Group, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Victoria Jefferson malachitransportationllc617@gmail.com MALACHI TRANSPORTATION LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Andrew Valentino andrew.valentino@orionengineers.com Orion Engineers & Associates Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Terry Hosaka Terry.Hosaka@akana.us Akana Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Brian Kato brian_kato@gensler.com Gensler Architecture and Engineering No No No
Mike Withers mwithers@ma-assoc.net M.A. + Associates, LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Brian A Johnson brian.johnson1@wsp.com WSP Architecture and Engineering No No No
Juliette Peyroux jpeyroux@mka.com Magnusson Klemencic Associates Architecture and Engineering No No No
MEHRDAD PARSAD mehrdad.parsad@aecom.com AECOM Architecture and Engineering No No No
Hannah Harris hharris@deanalanarchitects.com dean alan architects pllc Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Chris Lubke clubke@mka.com Magnusson Klemencic Associates Architecture and Engineering No No No
Deneise Kopetzky deneisek@fsi-engineers.com FSi Engineers Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Alison Tierney alison.tierney@wsp.com WSP Consulting No No No
Jill Marilley jill.m.marilley@wsp.com WSP- USA, Inc Architecture and Engineering No No No
Kim Sherman kims@fsi-engineers.com FSi Engineers Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Matthew Neish Matt.neish@otak.com Otak Architecture and Engineering No No No
Mckenzie Dalley mckenzied@fsi-engineers.com FSi Engineers Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
todd thiel tthiel@oacsvcs.com OAC Services Architecture and Engineering No No No
Jill Cody jillc@darklight-design.com Dark Light Design Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Oliver Dye oliver.dye@casne.com Casne Architecture and Engineering No No No
Lana Root lana@stemperac.com Stemper Architecture Collaborative Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
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Nancy Goodin nancygoodin@gmail.com Evolve 8 Other - Government Agency Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Kerri Klingfus kerrik@darklight-design.com Dark Light Consulting, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
John Rupp jrupp@oacsvcs.com OAC Services Architecture and Engineering No No No
Michael Yu Michael.Yu@Keleusmatic.com Keleusmatic Technologies, Inc Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Ellen Hauser ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com TLC Engineering Solutions Architecture and Engineering No No No
Adam Oliver AOLIVER@ARORAENGINEERS.COM Arora Engineers Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No No
Jay Oleson jay.oleson@arup.com Arup Architecture and Engineering No No No
erik barr ebarr@scharrerad.com Scharrer AD Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Melissa Anderson manderson@artanderson.com Art Anderson Assoc. Architecture and Engineering No Yes Yes
Logan Imlach logan.imlach@jacobs.com Jacobs Architecture and Engineering No No No
Jeffrey Allender jeffrey.allender@casne.com Casne Engineering Architecture and Engineering No No No
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com ProDims LLC Consulting No No Yes
Patricia Farnam prf@loft-ad.com LoFT Architecture +Design Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Saad Zaki Saadz@redzengineering.com Red Z Engineering Architecture and Engineering No Yes Yes
Mark Riley mriley@ldccorp.com LDC, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Michael Kelly michael.kelly@onyxdesign.group Onyx Design Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Jeannie Killebrew jeannie@kkieng.com Killebrew | Killebrew, Inc Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Kim Kaul kim@dcwcost.com DCW Cost & Construction Management Consulting Yes - women owned No No
Sarah Jackson sarahj@greenbusch.com The Greenbusch Group, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Lash Akinmulero Lashusa@gmail.com GIST Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Carolyn Stovall cstovall@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No
Shannon Meyers shannonm@brightblackdesign.com Bright Black, PC Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes No
Marissa Hatcher mhatcher@brightblackdesign.com Bright Black, PC Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes No
Aron Aston aron@astonestimating.com Aston Estimating Consulting No No Yes
Miriam Hinden miriam@atelierdrome.com Atelier Drome Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No No
Philippa Carter Philippa.Carter@jacobs.com Jacobs Architecture and Engineering No No No
Dawn Knife dawnk@helixdesigngroup.net Helix Design Group, a Division of Shive-Hattery Architecture and Engineering No No No
Eric Krispin eric.krispin@casne.com Casne Engineering Architecture and Engineering No No No
Rodney Jones rjones@kwamebuildinggroup.com KWAME Building Group Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Ashley McNeill akmcneill@transystems.com TranSystems Architecture and Engineering No No No
Menzer Pehlivan Menzer.pehlivan@mperagroup.com MPERA, LLC. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Pat Sanford psanford@alexanderperryinc.com Alexander Perry Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Alemseged Bishu a_bishu@tibeb.space Tibeb.Space, PLLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No No
M C Wilder mcwilder@alexanderperryinc.com Alexander Perry Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No Yes
John Eagle John@firstmetalsupply.com First Metals Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
TRICIA LEWIS TLEWIS@PACRIMENV.COM Pacific Rim Environmental, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Bijoy Nair bijoy.nair@i10assoc.com i-TEN Associates, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Michael Lindsey mlindsey@hlblighting.com HLB Lighting Design Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Kevin Frary kfrary@hlblighting.com HLB Lighting Design Consulting Yes - women owned Yes No
Farokh Mehr fmehrshahi@gmail.com WBE Construction Supplies www.wbecsp.com Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Jeffrey Beer Jeff.beer@cumming-group.com Cumming Group Consulting No No No
Christopher Donahue chris.donahue@abstract.group Abstract Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Leah Ephrem lephrem@hewittseattle.com HEWITT Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Ali Al Quriqchee ali.alquriqchee@wsp.com WSP Consulting No No No
Sonia-Lynn Abenojar sonia-lynn@launionstudio.com La Union Studio Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com O.M.Michael Quality Painting Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Tom Marseille tmarseille@sazan.com Sazan Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Promod Antony promod.antony@logicintelligence.com Logic Intelligence Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Kenneth Russaw Kenneth.R.Russaw@imegcorp.com IMEG Seattle Architecture and Engineering No No No
Annie Hartwood-Thayer annie@lux-studio.co Lux Studio Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes



Emily Brandesky ebrandesky@wje.com Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. Consulting No No No
Duane Mask dmask@prodims.com ProDims LLC Consulting No No Yes
Vismaya Tata Vismayat@gmail.com Jacobs Architecture and Engineering No No No
Eric Bass Kitobass@yahoo.com Eric Bass Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Brandon Brown brandon.brown@snydergasco.com SNYDER GAS CONSULTING LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Tony Mason tmason@lundopsahl.com Lund Opsahl Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCo LLc Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Brandon Thrasher bthrasher@hlblighting.com HLB Lighting Design Consulting Yes - women owned Yes No
Miguel Ortega miguelo@gospectrumnw.com GO Spectrum NW, LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Joel Kalonji joel.kalonji@anchoroflifefellowship.org Anchor Of Life Fellowship Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Connor Larson clarson@swansonrink.com Swanson Rink Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Nikki Keith nikki.keith@tkda.com TKDA Architecture and Engineering No No No
Dan Munn dan.munn@tkda.com TKDA Architecture and Engineering No No No
Jasmine McNeil jmcneil@hewittseattle.com HEWITT Architecture and Engineering No No No
Muhammad Arar muhammad@ararstudio.com Arar â€“ Studio for Architecture & Community Architecture and Engineering No Yes Yes
Melissa Mayer mmayer@gcpud.org Grant County PUD Other - Government Agency No No No
Nicolaas Wilkens info@wilkensdesignstudio.com wilkens design studio Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Joshua Seyfried jseyfried@studioseyfried.com Studio Seyfried Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Meredith Everist everistm@baylisarchitects.com Baylis Architects Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Joseph Tobuba Jtobuba@tobutechllc.com TOBUTECH LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Dillon Eugenio dillon@compassplumbinganddrain.com Compass Plumbing Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Kevin Tuffs kevin.tuffs@ecpowerslife.com EC Electric Construction No No No
Mary Wyllie mwyllie@hewittseattle.com HEWITT Architects Architecture and Engineering No No No
Robert Cipollone Robert@CipolloneCreative.com Cipollone Creative Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Gary Sabart gsabart@mbjeng.com Meyer Borgman Johnson (MBJ) Structural Engineering Architecture and Engineering No No No
Melody Leung melody@stemperac.com Stemper Architecture Collaborative Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Jim Carey jim.carey@introba.com Introba Architecture and Engineering No No No
ilva wilson ilva@hingestudio.net hinge studio Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Chris Kimball Chris_kimball@gensler.com Gensler Architecture and Engineering No No No
Steve Reidy steven.reidy@wsp.com WSP Architecture and Engineering No No No
Samantha Cumpton SAMANTHA@AUSDIVING.COM Associated Underwater Services Inc. Construction Yes - women owned Yes No
Jessica Sanford jess.sanford@aerosys.net AERO Systems Engineering Architecture and Engineering No No No
Stephanie Hahn-Wagner stephanieh@tiscareno.net Tiscareno Associates Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Miroslav Doytchev mdoytchev@id-engr.com Integrated Design Engineers Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Grayson Martin gmartin@nwmmsdc.org NW Mountain Minority Supplier Development Council Other - WMBE Assistance Provider No No No
Chiara Brinkmann cbrinkmann@nwmmsdc.org NWMMSDC Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority women owned No No
Marilee Hanks MHanks@knotstudio.com Knot Studio Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Ellis Byeon ellis.byeon@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt Architecture and Engineering No No No
Scott Earnest searnest@id-engr.com Integrated Design Engineers Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No No
Eric Rolle erolle@shrewsusa.com Shrewsberry & Associates, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Rishiraj Savita rsavita@shrewsusa.com Shrewsberry & Associates Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Darren Chang darren@darrenvinci.net Darren Vinci Studio LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Gopal Mishra gopal.mishra@v3it.com V3iT Consulting Inc. Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Mark Stavig mstavig@mazzetti.com Mazzetti Architecture and Engineering No No No
Charlene Bujacich charleneb@macleodreckord.com MacLeod Reckord PLLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Leslie Jonsson ljonsson@mazzetti.com Mazzetti Architecture and Engineering No No No
Shelley Gaddie sgaddie@projectcorps.com ProjectCorps Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Iris Xu ixu@id-engr.com IDE Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No No
Ralph Ibarra ralph@mbeworld.com Sundancer Electric, Inc. Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jill Cooper jill@msaenvironmental.com Marine Surveys & Assessments Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes



David Hancock dhancock@enviroissues.com EnviroIssues Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Arielle Eatherton arielle.eatherton@scb.com SCB Architecture and Engineering No No No
Paul Dorn paul@rolludaarchitects.com Rolluda Architects, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Crystal Garcia CGarcia@cscos.com C&S Companies Architecture and Engineering No No No
Andrea Russell alrussell@transystems.com
Orion Hulin OHulin@sazan.com
Saya Kajiwara SKajiwara@mka.com
Sarah Ventola sventola@GFNET.com
Dane Schatz Dane@DCWCost.com
Ahmed Salih asalih@sheenkoengineering.com
Alex Rolluda alex@rolludaarchitects.com Rolluda Architects, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes


